Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 95/ 99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency
Act 1986

For Official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
5427776

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name New Concept Gaming Limited

of company

(b) Insert full name(s) I Jonathan R Booth

Parkin S. Booth & Co.
Yorkshire House,

18 Chapel Street,
Liverpool,

L3 9AG

{¢) Insert date The Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at 18™ March 2010

M &wﬁ

Date 18/3/10

Presenter's name and reference (if any)

For Official use

Liquidation Section |  Pactp-~-

PARKIN § BOOTH & CO

QAT

2410312010
CVL 214 A COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CvL

Form 418

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
New Concept Gaming Limited

on the 18 March 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

We Brendan L.udden

and 1 Dovepoint Road, Meols, Wirral CH47 6AP

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A & B are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a fuli, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 18 March 2010 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Game technology

BRABNERS CRAFFE STREET L1f HorkTdS rouse

Date (3™ maiRcH  Doe

Signatures M——s
e
C
Before Me S ‘ q"q - M L-———)\

A Solicitor

cer

Before swearning the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particiarly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to Initial any
crossings-out or other alterations 1n the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET LLP
tIORTON HOUSE

EXCHANGE FLAGS
LIVERPOOL

L2 3YL

DX 14118

L.IVERPOOL



New Concept Gaming Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stock, Furniture & Equipment 15,000 00 7,500 00
Book Debts 90,000 00 Uncertamn
Goodwill (IPR) Uncertain
Cash at Bank 5,000 00 5,000 00
Estimated totat assets avalable for preferential creditors 12,500 00
Signature % pate___ '8 l'ﬁ \io

THS S THE exHi3 (T maeued A
QefeR2en  To A Do
oE BReeDAN LuDIEN SwvoRN

12 W e

£ T RE

ReroRE ~me THLS
NOHZC 3 oLe
< lg Wel

Cove o R

(Commasweree for emfns

BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET LLP
HORTON HOUSE

EXCHANGE FLAGS
LIVERPOOL

L2 3YL

DX 14118

LIVERPOOL



New Concept Gaming Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,500 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,000 Q0
Debts secured by floating charges
Fioating Charge Creditor 625,686 64
625,686 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {618,686 64)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) 5,600 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 89,880 29
PILON & Redundancy 1,922 00
NWRDA Grant 90,321 00
Intand Revenue 15,000 00
197,123 29
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (191,623 29)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 618,686 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {810,309 93)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary A Shareholders 38,213 05
Ordinary Shareholders 51,700 00
88,913 05
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {900,222 98)

Slgnature% —Date __2 l D \ WO




£6 608 228

or A ]
25 82'¢
00 0EL
26 f89'Y
00000'2
60 061'2
¥ $06'22
sz eze
a9t 19
aoo

0 LZE'06
26 ¥y
15 vEQSL
i g rAN
00szs e
08 565
§258¢€'2
8¢ /62
00 vb6
002Zee'L
86 65
00 000}
ZL££9'T
Zlael'e
88 viy
00 L8l
00 0%

00 05

Q0 05

6% L9¢
Q0 ooo'sL
0G0

¥9 989'629

SHiwe YU ZPTTI2TVAWED N ooy

g

8leq

Buijelo) seuug g¢

100d4Y3A;17

8LLvL X7

AL &7

T00dHTA;7

mwM.E FONVH 4 7

NOH NDLL L3
dTT133HLS 34 o %J LM., L

R

1 T

aineubig

NACCHTY
aL a2y

8L $37 191590137 'pEOY [[PMI0L

¥O6 018 ANy ‘wonogswey a4 xeg Od

N8S LPHO ‘pesyussig "aienbs uoliueH Zg/1S 'SUSS B NS O
ANVTI0H WM6Z35 'uaacypuig ‘jsBoanna G|

306 SLVAL 2IYSBYD "WEYDULSY *3[Bj 'SNUSAY POOMUDY 2

uopuo ‘Buieg 1SaAA ‘proy saoulg |

Buoy Buok "uooimay ‘Uem BuS Bunaus Yeans 934 Bunays o1 Buiping Sun Sunays J/8
dS €1 '100d1ar] 18241 INOWASS S2BLIAL INOWADS §b

NSS 871 'loodtaar] 1830 UOYAS b} '9SNOY seyeuuds

VSE 118 ubnoig asnoy synsenby

X} Ly ‘uciBuliep ieg anuag ‘2z xo8 Od

ANZ SN 'pioges ‘ont Aempealg

ANYTIOH 'usAoypulg ‘HY009S OEE SNAISOd

416 £7 100dIBAIN 'WESES|d JUNOW LEL ‘BnLa) ualjEAGUL|

agl Lds ‘anushia Kangsires ‘sbuniepy oyt 6

asl 1ds ‘asiipg ‘Angsies 'sbuniey aul 6

dNZ 697 ‘[oodian] 'L LZ xog Od '9snoy Asupoy aoueuly

ZM0 $80 "8Bpuquen wed sseuisng s6pugwe ‘ssnop Aun )

NrE 8PHD "lPuIM ‘Aa 153p ‘peoY 8BRIA £ "anue) ssauisng syeQ au)

X9 MM UOpUOT '1o2s8 YSIPUIAED MBN 28

T8 2V uobuiean o aaug Bulumolg cg

188 X1OM ‘UOpUOT 'pECY UY| SARID 0L 'SUSPIES) WENISA

g9¢ £68 “Inuies ‘aaug Aqubnolim +

QHL €11 ‘loodiann ‘sieq ABoiouLoa | sauaseAl ABp uosusudalg
NE9 L¥HO ‘pesyuaitg J8ang pueidas|y ‘Buipiing ledoung z xog Od
42/ £83N ‘8UAL uodn ajiseomaN 'FIAL ‘A Iuswpedag

DY SSwAA 'uClBUIBAA ‘0C X08 Od

£1d9 LDN weyBumoN '1984g junop 6t 'SSNOH pugiMman

176 LiNg Buiquom ‘obZ X08 Od ‘aus? uoosios JuawAey
4L 119 is1sa0n0i9 ‘proy sjebyinos ‘esnoy sebuinos

DY pL7 100018 420 Susany ‘suoneiadg Asuaalosu)

§a1 €17 '1oodiaan ‘peay Jaid ‘Burping pieuns 30014 YiIs

00 B yjoog § unjed

1

QIGT HIZPW 20 w0 wg
rbom228 39 gAY vl i

gl AW 2PAAAT NPIMG

g C(axzhw YEhya 2h S SWa
!

wang busipn  00AD

[BuORRWU INL  00LD

P Yougams  zoso

sjegIS Wotled  L0SD

HEMBIS [ Wodiely  00SD

dd epefiauay  gpud

ATISd  10dD

sjusAJ asing  00do

Bujoig souemnsul YA 100D
pITewalul L pue L 00QD

Aouaby Juawdojgaaq Jeuoibiay 1590 YLON LOND
BIPAN PUB UDISIA ISOM UUON  QOND
SUUCHEIRIN DOWD

PN ied susng 1vodiaan 101D
SUOREAUNWIWOD BpUSART 00710
dxg Aaouner uiaay  goMo

S2OIMAS NING - QOT'D

8sindi [La]ie]

P} Saajsny | suoisuad uoiun boID
sueep a2fodwy o33

PAUWEY SANBAID MA  LoaYD
foueynsuog wawabeuep paisianl  godd
MeUUD ] BPEM 1inog 1095

PI spiezpp ssauisng  0oAD

D1d Aunoeg pue 344 1aY  00vD
POUN0D YBrorog _ups 400D

18 0003

SN pONIUN roag

PIABIBUI NO-S 100D

dnorsy Jamod YsSmoag HoeD
SWIQISNT) ¢ BNUABY WH  ©00D
SWOISNZ B aNUBASY IWH 300D
siaBeueyy pung eously 200D

0102/c0/8L




